19.03.49. Auron

started: 37

1. Georges Schneider

2.
3.

Luis Seyrling
James Couttet

and Engelbert Haider

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

Ole Dalman
Carlo Gartner
Stig Sollander
Albino Alvera
Francois Baud
Maurice Sanglard

Auguste Masson
Otto Oeftner

Silvio Alvera

Francis Bozon
Roberto Lacedelli

1 run

1. Carlo Gartner
2. Luis Seyrling

3. Engelbert Haider
4. Ole Dalman

5. James Couttet
6. Georges Schneider SUI

ITA
AUT

AUT
SWE
FRA

SUI

AUT
FRA
AUT
SWE
ITA

SWE
ITA

FRA
FRA

FRA
AUT
ITA

FRA
ITA

64.0
64.6

65.5
65.6
65.8
66.4

Slalom, men

66.4 60.7 127.1

64.6 62.8 127.4

65.8 623

65.5 62.6 128.1

65.6 63.1 128.7

64.0 65.0 129.0
130.7
131.0
132.3
133.5

137.6
139.0
139.5

146.6
147.6

2™ ryun

1. Georges Schneider SUI

2. James Couttet FRA
3. Engelbert Haider AUT
4. Luis Seyrling AUT
5. Ole Dalman SWE

60.7

62.3
62.6
62.8
63.1



